

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 2068/2025

Insad S/o Vahid Khan
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1863/2024

Mubarik S/o Mangal @ Kalu
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Mr. Sanjay Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devi Singh, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

23/04/2026

List these matters on 29.04.2026, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J